
DARC Financial Summary 2022

Beginning Balance  1/1/2022 3678.48

Total Deposits 540.00

Total Expenses (2368.67)

Ending Balance 1/31/2022 1849.81

1/1/2020 END OF 2021   --   START OF 2022 3,678.48

1/3/2022 DARC Dues Mike Winslow deposited 20.00 3,698.48

1/11/2022 DARC Dues Wayne Johnson deposited 20.00 3,718.48

1/26/2022 DARC Dues Tom Kilian and Larry Wippler 40.00 3,758.48

1/28/2022 DARC Dues Jay Andolshak 20.00 3,778.48

2/3/2022 DARC Dues Shannon and Ashley 20.00 3,798.48

2/4/2022 DARC Dues Rich Houle, Songstad family,Brad Leeser plus 100 donation rick houle160.00 3,958.48

2/7/2022 DARC Due  Rick Kolter 20.00 3,978.48

2/15/2022 DARC Dues Cordell Woods 20.00 3,998.48

3/11/2022 ARRL Insurance (140.21) 3,858.27

3/18/2022 DARC Due Peter Niergarten 20.00 3,878.27

4/7/2022 Signal Group DB224-E Antenna (1376.77) 2,501.50

4/8/2022 DARC Dues Jay Blomquist 20.00 2,521.50

6/18/2022 2057 TO Eileen Hertzberg jan-jun Electric Bills (187.06) 2,334.44

7/3/2022 2058 To Dave Kellner to reimburse cost of antenna installation (350.00) 1,984.44

7/29/2022 DARC Dues Mark Omodth, John Eye 40.00 2,024.44

12/16/2022 six membership renewals : k0cqw, k0rky, ny0i, kd9gvs,kas0dyn, kf0auv,kf0auw120.00 2,144.44

12/22/2022 2059 TO Eileen Hertzberg Jul-Dec Electric Bills (257.08) 1,887.36

12/27/2022 DARC dues Dave Kellner, kg0cv 20.00 1,907.36

12/30/2022 2060 To Peter Nierengarten for money spent to repair lock (57.55) 1,849.81


